
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
5 

20 
28 
37 
86 
10 
3 

131 
64 
31 
91 
63 
80 
8 
9 

468 

77 
15 
70 
87 

Class 
SUPER 
SENIOR 
SUPER 
SUPER 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
SUPER 
SENIOR 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 

SUPER 
SENIOR 
LIGHT 
SUPER 

Name 
Eduardo A. Belisario 
Arthur Fischer 
Cristiano Canto 
R.Gouveia/I.Delfino 
Caio Gomes 
Jonatas Vieira 
Rogério Gaspar 
Neno Oliveira 
Leandro A. Munhos 
S.Zucatelli /L. Iob 
Denis Knipi 
Julio Nobre 
José Luis M. Lopes 
Sergio Leite 
Pedro M. do Amaral 
Renato Cebola 

Felipe Martins 
Ademar Zico 
Andrea Gaspar 
L.Antônio /W.Oliveira 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 

5 
2 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
25:57.848 
25:57.911 
26:07.664 
26:08.124 
26:21.454 
26:21.678 
26:23.006 
26:42.902 
26:42.921 
27:08.777 
27:16.791 
27:54.811 
28:06.547 
28:25.215 
27:23.672 
25:38.485 

10:59.818 
4:40.104 
5:07.452 
3:00.187 

Diff 

0.063 
9.816 

10.276 
23.606 
23.830 
25.158 
45.054 
45.073 

1:10.929 
1:18.943 
1:56.963 
2:08.699 
2:27.367 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

7 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
11 Laps 

Gap 

0.063 
9.753 
0.460 

13.330 
0.224 
1.328 

19.896 
0.019 

25.856 
8.014 

38.020 
11.736 
18.668 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
3 Laps 
27.348 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
2:08.291 
2:08.046 
2:09.165 
2:08.591 
2:09.678 
2:09.524 
2:09.493 
2:11.636 
2:11.118 
2:11.074 
2:11.653 
2:15.924 
2:17.230 
2:17.488 
2:23.285 
2:24.008 

2:08.318 
2:13.117 
2:25.398 
2:49.088 

In Lap 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
5 
6 
3 
5 
3 
7 
8 
8 
2 

4 
2 
2 
1 

S1 Best 
33.344 
33.269 
33.254 
33.351 
33.533 
33.804 
33.551 
34.149 
34.211 
33.902 
34.239 
34.856 
35.819 
35.511 
36.726 
37.055 

33.137 
34.679 
37.364 
44.347 

S2 Best 
1:02.529 
1:02.671 
1:03.289 
1:02.985 
1:03.668 
1:03.219 
1:03.056 
1:04.007 
1:04.045 
1:03.723 
1:04.416 
1:06.287 
1:07.383 
1:08.019 
1:10.685 
1:10.936 

1:03.106 
1:05.683 
1:12.020 
1:13.770 

S3 Best 
32.184 
31.941 
32.069 
31.918 
32.285 
32.032 
32.450 
32.928 
32.370 
32.679 
32.824 
33.534 
33.970 
33.379 
34.829 
34.590 

32.075 
32.755 
35.104 

Grid 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#8 PENALIZADO EM 20 SEGUNDOS POR QUEIMA DE LARGADA. 

Margin of Victory 

0.063 

Avg. Speed 

119,491 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.046 

Best Speed 

121,147 

Best Lap by 

20 - Arthur Fischer 

Printed: 14/04/2024 17:59:34 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

2a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2024 
COPA FUSCA GT-OIL 

2a PROVA 

Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 17:24:11 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

14/04/2024 18:05 


